
 
 

Master of Arts in Teaching (MAT) Music – Choral Traditional Track 
Department of Music 

 

NAME:  

 

 

 

 

  

SUMMER 1 

Session  Grade Hrs. 

Summer I EDUC 2999 Admission to Teacher Education   0 

Summer I MUE 7330 Percussion Methods  1 

Summer III MUSC 5511 Choral Literature I  2 

Summer III MUSC 7650 Graduate Conducting  2 

Summer IV MUE 7640 Generalized Music Education I  2 

Summer IV MUE 7100 Professional Development Seminar I: Foundations  3 

Summer I  MUE 7750 Advanced Vocal Pedagogy  2 

 Total Hours  12 

Advisor Signature/Date Student Signature/Date 

FALL 

 Grade Hrs. 

MUE 7730 High Brass Methods 
MUE 7710 Flute, Clarinet, and Saxophone Methods 
MUE 7720 Oboe and Bassoon Methods                         

Select a minimum of one course: 
MUE _______ 

 
1 

MUE 7650 Generalized Music Education II  2 

MUE 7610 Choral Curriculum  3 

MUE 7800 Practicum in Music  3 

MUE 7360 String Methods   1 

 Total Hours  10 

Apply for Graduation   

Advisor Signature/Date Student Signature/Date 

SPRING 

 Grade Hrs. 

MUE 7790 Clinical Practice   6 

MUE 7101 Prof Dev Seminar II: Clinical Practice  1 

Total hours  7  

Advisor Signature/Date Student Signature/Date 

SUMMER 2 

Session  Grade Hrs. 

Summer I MUE 7102 Professional Development Seminar III: Capstone  2 

Summer I MUSC 7040 Technology for Teachers  1 

Summer I MUE 7730 High Brass Methods 
MUE 7710 Flute, Clarinet, and Saxophone Methods 
MUE 7720 Oboe and Bassoon Methods      

Select a minimum of one course: 
MUE _______ 

 
1 

Summer III MUSC 5512 Choral Literature II  2 

Summer III MUE 7370 Vocal Methods   1 

    

        Total hours  7 

Advisor Signature/Date Student Signature/Date 



 
 

Master of Arts in Teaching (MAT) Music – Choral Employed Teacher Track 
Department of Music 

 

NAME: 

 

 

 

 

  

SUMMER 1 

Session  Grade Hrs. 

Summer I EDUC 2999 Admission to Teacher Education   0 

Summer I MUE 7330 Percussion Methods   1 

Summer III MUSC 5511 Choral Literature I  2 

Summer III MUSC 7650 Graduate Conducting  2 

Summer IV MUE 7640 Generalized Music Education I  2 

Summer IV MUE 7100 Professional Development Seminar I: Foundations  3 

 Total Hours  10 
Advisor Signature/Date Student Signature/Date 

FALL 

 Grade Hrs. 

MUE 7730 High Brass Methods 
MUE 7710 Flute, Clarinet, and Saxophone Methods 
MUE 7720 Oboe and Bassoon Methods                                     

Select a minimum of one course: 
MUE _______ 

 
1 

MUE 7800 Practicum in Music   3 

MUE 7360 String Methods  1 

 Total Hours  5 

Apply for Graduation   

Advisor Signature/Date Student Signature/Date 

SPRING 

 Grade Hrs. 

MUE 7810 Internship I  3 

MUE 7101 Prof Dev Seminar II: Clinical Practice  1 
Total hours  4 

Advisor Signature/Date Student Signature/Date 

SUMMER 2 

 Grade Hrs. 

Summer I MUSC 7040 Technology for Teachers  1 

Summer I MUE 7750 Advanced Vocal Pedagogy  2 

Summer III MUSC 5512 Choral Literature II  2 

Summer III MUE 7370 Vocal Methods   1 

        Total hours  6 

Advisor Signature/Date Student Signature/Date 



 
 

 

 

FALL 2 

 Grade Hrs. 

MUE 7820 Internship II   3 

MUE 7102 Professional Development Seminar III: Capstone  2 

MUE 7610 Choral Curriculum  3 

MUE 7650 Generalized Music Education II  2 

 Total Hours  10 

Apply for Graduation   

Advisor Signature/Date Student Signature/Date 


